—

SKATE ONTARIO
SHATECANADS

Rank Competitor(s)

~N o OB W DN

Team Unity
llderton

EnergICE

Team Unity Image
Watford Ice FX
Blades N Sync
Harmony on Ice

Club

Tavistock & District Skating Club
llderton Skating Club

St. Thomas Skating Club

Tavistock and District Skating Club
Watford Skating Club

Mount Brydges Skating Club
Hamilton-Hope Bewdley

Fred Saretz

b

SKATECAMNADA

Date:  24-Mar-2018

Deveau/Winfield Synchro Skate 2018

Section

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

8:49:56PM

EP(0.5)
2273 (1)
2041 (2
2017 (3)
1921 (4
1831 (5
16.76  (6)
16.27  (7)

Libro Credit Union Centre
March 24, 2018 to March 25, 2018

Adult SYS Il Synchro (113/117)

Category Result Summary

47.28
43.28
41.77
39.75
39.38
35.86
34.31

@
@
©)
4
©)
(6)
@)

Points

70.01
63.69
61.94
58.96
57.69
52.62
50.58

Kathy Mackowski

)

PATINAGECAMNADA



