

Deveau/Winfield Synchro Skate 2018

Libro Credit Union Centre March 24, 2018 to March 25, 2018 Adult SYS II Synchro (113/117)

Category Result Summary

Rank Competitor(s)		Club	<u>Section</u>	<u>FP(0.5)</u>	<u>FF</u>) -	<u>Points</u>	
1	Team Unity	Tavistock & District Skating Club	ON	22.73 (1	47.28	(1)	70.01	
2	Ilderton	Ilderton Skating Club	ON	20.41 (2	43.28	(2)	63.69	
3	EnergICE	St. Thomas Skating Club	ON	20.17 (3	41.77	(3)	61.94	
4	Team Unity Image	Tavistock and District Skating Club	ON	19.21 (4	39.75	(4)	58.96	
5	Watford Ice FX	Watford Skating Club	ON	18.31 (5	39.38	(5)	57.69	
6	Blades N Sync	Mount Brydges Skating Club	ON	16.76 (6	35.86	(6)	52.62	
7	Harmony on Ice	Hamilton-Hope Bewdley	ON	16.27 (7	34.31	(7)	50.58	

Fred Saretz



Kathy Mackowski



Date: 24-Mar-2018 8:49:56PM